ASC Mulheim e. V.

Sommerferien 2021
03.07-17.08.2021

Wassergymnastik

Nordbad

Samstag

Sudbad
Mittwoch

Mittwoch

Mittwoch
Mittwoch
Mittwoch
Mittwoch

Freitag
Freitag
Freitag
Freitag
Freitag
Freitag

Rembergbad

17.07.2021
24.07.2021
31.07.2021
07.08.2021
14.08.2021

07.07.2021

14.07.2021

21.07.2021
28.07.2021
04.08.2021
11.08.2021

09.07.2021
16.07.2021
23.07.2021
30.07.2021
06.08.2021
13.08.2021

11.10 — 11.55 Uhr Nordbad
11.10 — 11.55 Uhr Nordbad
11.10 — 11.55 Uhr Nordbad
11.10 — 11.55 Uhr Nordbad
11.10 — 11.55 Uhr Nordbad

19.25 — 20.05 Uhr + 20.05 — 20.45 Uhr

19.25 — 20.05 Uhr + 20.05 — 20.45 Uhr

19.25 — 20.05 Uhr + 20.05 — 20.45 Uhr
19.25 — 20.05 Uhr + 20.05 — 20.45 Uhr
19.25 — 20.05 Uhr + 20.05 — 20.45 Uhr
19.25 — 20.05 Uhr + 20.05 — 20.45 Uhr

20.00 — 20.45 Uhr
20.00 — 20.45 Uhr
20.00 — 20.45 Uhr
20.00 — 20.45 Uhr
20.00 — 20.45 Uhr
20.00 — 20.45 Uhr

Das Rembergbad ist wahrend der gesammten Ferien geschlossen.



